
ADLU Spring 2022 Training & Support Group Calendar

Contact your FRL to join and for information about possible in person meetings.
Visit mspcc.org/kidsnet for additional statewide virtual training opportunities

 Month Dates Topic
Location & 
Notes

 April
Tuesday 4/12/22
1 p.m. Sharing Resources Zoom

 May
Tuesday 5/10/22
1 p.m. Trauma Talk Zoom

 June
Tuesday 6/14/22
1 p.m. Preparing for Summer Zoom





Cape & Islands Spring 2022 Group Calendar

Contact your FRL to join and for information about possible in person meetings.
Visit mspcc.org/kidsnet for additional statewide virtual training opportunities

 Month Dates Location & Notes:  MASKS REQUIRED!
April
Upper Cape

Teens & Relationships
Wed. 4/6/22  6 p.m.

Onset Clay Room 
1 West Central Avenue  Onset, MA

May
Upper Cape

Sibling Connections
Wed. 5/4/22  6 p.m.

Onset Clay Room 
1 West Central Avenue  Onset, MA

June
Upper Cape

Autism/Special Needs
Wed.  6/1/22  6 p.m.

Onset Clay Room 
1 West Central Avenue  Onset, MA

April
Teens & Relationships
Sat. 4/23/22  9 a.m.

Panera 
8 Steeple Street  Mashpee, MA

May
Sibling Connections
Sat. 5/28/22  9 a.m.

Panera 
8 Steeple Street  Mashpee, MA

June
Autism/Special Needs
Sat.  6/17/22  9 a.m.

Panera 
8 Steeple Street  Mashpee, MA



Arlington Spring 2022 Training & Support Group Calendar

Contact your FRL with any questions.
Visit mspcc.org/kidsnet for additional statewide virtual training opportunities

 Month Dates Topic
Location & 
Notes

 April Thurs.  4/24/22   7 p.m. Managing Transition
Zoom & in 
person

 May Thurs. 5/19/22   7 p.m.
Communication/Partnership 
with DCF

Zoom & in 
person

 June Thurs. 6/16/22   7 p.m. Summer Fun & Resources
Zoom & in 
person

 In person  
 location:

Antioch Community Church
17 Spruce Street, Waltham

Masks are 
required!



Fall River Spring 2022 Training & Support Group Calendar

Contact your FRL to join and for information about possible in person meetings.
Visit mspcc.org/kidsnet for additional statewide virtual training opportunities

 Month Dates Topic
Location & 
Notes

 April
Tuesday 4/12/22
6-8 p.m. Summer Camps Zoom

 May
Tuesday 5/10/22  
6-8 p.m. Citizen for Citizen Information Zoom

 June
Tuesday 6/14/22
6-8 p.m. Summer Fun Ideas Zoom

For more information and to register for Zoom sessions, please email Dorothy.



Coastal Spring 2022 Training & Support Group Calendar

Contact your FRL with any questions.
Visit mspcc.org/kidsnet for additional statewide virtual training opportunities

 Month Dates Topic Location & Notes
 April Thurs.  4/14/22  7 p.m. Teens in Foster Care Panera- Quincy

May Thurs. 5/12/22  7 p.m.
Flight, Fright, or Freeze & 
Support Panera- Braintree

June Thurs. 6/16/22  7 p.m.
Successful Summer 
Transition Panera- Quincy

In person 
locations:

Panera
400 Franklin Street 
Braintree, MA 

Panera 
200 Hancock Street
Quincy, MA Masks required!

March Thurs. 3/31/22  7 p.m. Kinship Gathering Zoom

April Thurs. 4/28/22  7 p.m. Kinship Gathering Zoom
May Thurs. 5/26/22  7 p.m. Kinship Gathering Zoom
June Thurs. 6/23/22  7 p.m. Kinship Gathering Zoom

For more information and to register for Zoom sessions, please email Elyse.


